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Navn
Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu
Caitlin Dicay BK Sisu

Pernille F Nielsen Pin-Crackers
Sandra Bader Stars And Strikes
Karina Kristensen Stenhuset
Mika Guldbaek Stenhuset
Linnea Rejkjeer Haslev BK
Louise B Juhl BK Center

Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg
Christine Hansen Hjgrring BC
Signe B Hansen Smut

Helene Petersen BBK 95
Charlotte Tranum Stenhuset
Line D Olsen Stenhuset

Kira Hansen NBC

Katrine K Gregersen Trekanten
Tina Malmberg BBK 95

Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg
Line B Christensen Stars And St
Ann Mansson Ravnsborg
Marianne Sgrensen Ravnsborg
Mette Hald Stars And Strikes
Patricia Hansen NBC

Susanne G Ravn HIK-Bowling

196
172
158
151
163
142
149
131
167
167
157
134
192
178
152
136
127
127
135
129
116
103
126
166

183
123
168
172
132
171
171
135
207
142
137
158
136
143
138
176
140
140
102
139
140
144
113
138

238
167
121
169
187
134
187
176
139
146
171
140
141
157
157
145
170
115
159
110
133
142
137
121

197
229
221
183
176
135
149
203
161
129
193
155
134
140
160
145
147
196
155
140
137
124
106
114

172
156
234
185
210
225
169
156
130
172
135
152
154
139
135
125
134
133
128
107
136
103
131
128

Top 24 Piger efter 4. start

196
227
156
181
157
180
161
158
126
161
120
155
135
129
142
147
153
133
130
170
129
163
150

94

Total
1182
1074
1058
1041
1025
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